
WK Day Date 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th & 5th  Year 1st Year WK
Monday 25-Nov-2019

Tuesday 26-Nov-2019

Wednesday 27-Nov-2019

Thursday 28-Nov-2019

Friday 29-Nov-2019

Saturday 30-Nov-2019

Monday 2-Dec-2019

Tuesday 3-Dec-2019

Wednesday 4-Dec-2019

Thursday 5-Dec-2019

Friday 6-Dec-2019

Saturday 7-Dec-2019

Monday 9-Dec-2019

Tuesday 10-Dec-2019

Wednesday 11-Dec-2019

Thursday 12-Dec-2019

Friday 13-Dec-2019

Saturday 14-Dec-2019

Monday 16-Dec-2019

Tuesday 17-Dec-2019

Wednesday 18-Dec-2019

Thursday 19-Dec-2019

Friday 20-Dec-2019

Saturday 21-Dec-2019

Monday 23-Dec-2019

Tuesday 24-Dec-2019

Wednesday 25-Dec-2019

Thursday 26-Dec-2019

Friday 27-Dec-2019

Saturday 28-Dec-2019

Monday 30-Dec-2019

Tuesday 31-Dec-2019

Wednesday 1-Jan-2019

Thursday 2-Jan-2019

Friday 3-Jan-2019

Saturday 4-Jan-2019

Monday 6-Jan-2019

Tuesday 7-Jan-2019

Wednesday 8-Jan-2019

Thursday 9-Jan-2019

Friday 10-Jan-2019 `

Saturday 11-Jan-2019

Monday 13-Jan-2019

Tuesday 14-Jan-2019

Wednesday 15-Jan-2019

Thursday 16-Jan-2019

Friday 17-Jan-2019

Saturday 18-Jan-2019

Monday 20-Jan-2019

Tuesday 21-Jan-2019

Wednesday 22-Jan-2019

Thursday 23-Jan-2019

SMEF's BRICK GROUP OF INSTITUTES

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Term II of 2019-2020 - November 2019 to April 2020

Holiday 

Holiday Design assimilation week

Settlment Study 

Settlment Study 

Week 0 for UD studio
Holiday for 2nd and 3rd years

1st Year Sessional/VivaWork in college on documentation of 

settement study

Presentation settlement Study

W
e
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3

W
e

e
k 

1

Preparatory Break

1st Year Theory/ Backlog exam

W
e
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2

W
e

e
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1
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e
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5

W
e
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4

W
e
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6

W
e
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5

W
e
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k 

3

Tentative dates for Brick Fest

W
e
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2

W
e

e
k 

4
W

e
e

k 
7

Insemister Exam

W
e

e
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6

Commencement of Teaching for all Subjects 

Insemester Exam



Friday 24-Jan-2019

Saturday 25-Jan-2019

Monday 27-Jan-2019

Tuesday 28-Jan-2019

Wednesday 29-Jan-2019

Thursday 30-Jan-2019

Friday 31-Jan-2019

Saturday 1-Feb-2019

Monday 3-Feb-2019

Tuesday 4-Feb-2019

Wednesday 5-Feb-2019

Thursday 6-Feb-2019

Friday 7-Feb-2019

Saturday 8-Feb-2019

Monday 10-Feb-2019

Tuesday 11-Feb-2019

Wednesday 12-Feb-2019

Thursday 13-Feb-2019

Friday 14-Feb-2019

Saturday 15-Feb-2019

Monday 17-Feb-2019

Tuesday 18-Feb-2019

Wednesday 19-Feb-2019

Thursday 20-Feb-2019

Friday 21-Feb-2019

Saturday 22-Feb-2019

Monday 24-Feb-2019

Tuesday 25-Feb-2019

Wednesday 26-Feb-2019

Thursday 27-Feb-2019

Friday 28-Feb-2019

Saturday 29 Feb 2019

Monday 2-Mar-2019

Tuesday 3-Mar-2019

Wednesday 4-Mar-2019

Thursday 5-Mar-2019

Friday 6-Mar-2019

Saturday 7-Mar-2019

Monday 9-Mar-2019

Tuesday 10-Mar-2019

Wednesday 11-Mar-2019

Thursday 12-Mar-2019

Friday 13-Mar-2019

Saturday 14-Mar-2019

Monday 16-Mar-2019

Tuesday 17-Mar-2019

Wednesday 18-Mar-2019

Thursday 19-Mar-2019

Friday 20-Mar-2019

Saturday 21-Mar-2019

Monday 23-Mar-2019

Tuesday 24-Mar-2019

Wednesday 25-Mar-2019

Thursday 26-Mar-2019

Friday 27-Mar-2019

Saturday 28-Mar-2019

Monday 30-Mar-2019

Tuesday 31-Mar-2019

Wednesday 1-Apr-2019

Thursday 2-Apr-2019

Friday 3-Apr-2019

Saturday 4-Apr-2019

Monday 6-Apr-2019

Tuesday 7-Apr-2019

W
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7

W
e

e
k 

9

Mid semester marking

W
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8

W
e
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1
0

W
e

e
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9

W
e
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7

Insemister Exam

W
e
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6

W
e

e
k 

8
Mid semester assessment
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e
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1
1

W
e
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k 

1
0

Mahashiv-ratra -Holiday
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1
2
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e
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1
1
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1
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1
2
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Holi - Holiday

W
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1
3
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e
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1
5

Assimilation & Sesssionals wrap-up except design (2nd 3rd & 4th 

year) & 5th year thesis submission of Black book 
W

e
e

k 
1

4

Sessional Exams/ Viva (to be 

confirmed by UoP)

W
e

e
k 

1
7

W
e

e
k 

1
6

Design week (2nd 3rd & 4th year)  & 5th year thesis submission of 

Final Portfolio

Assimilation & Sesssionals wrap-up 

except design

W
e

e
k 

1
5

Gudhi Padwa - Holiday

Design Week
Assimilation & Sesssionals wrap-up 

except design

W
e

e
k 

1
7

Sessional Exams/ Viva 2nd 3rd 4th & 5th year (to be confirmed by 

UoP)                                                                                                                             
Design Week

W
e

e
k 

1
6

W
e

e
k 

1
8



Wednesday 8-Apr-2019

Thursday 9-Apr-2019

Friday 10-Apr-2019

Saturday 11-Apr-2019

Monday 13-Apr-2019

Tuesday 14-Apr-2019

Wednesday 15-Apr-2019

Thursday 16-Apr-2019

Friday 17-Apr-2019

Saturday 18-Apr-2019

Monday 20-Apr-2019

Tuesday 21-Apr-2019

Wednesday 22-Apr-2019

Thursday 23-Apr-2019

Friday 24-Apr-2019

Saturday 25-Apr-2019

Monday 27-Apr-2019

Tuesday 28-Apr-2019

Wednesday 29-Apr-2019

Thursday 30-Apr-2019

Friday 1-May-2019

Saturday 2-May-2019

Monday 4-May-2019

Tuesday 5-May-2019

Wednesday 6-May-2019

Thursday 7-May-2019

Friday 8-May-2019

Saturday 9-May-2019

Sessional Exams/ Viva (to be 

confirmed by UoP)

W
e

e
k 

1
7

Theory exam

W
e

e
k 

2
0

Theory exam Theory exam

W
e
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1
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1
8
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2
0
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2

W
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2
1
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1
9
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1
8Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday


